
DJM Mehrkampf MAG AK15/16 Pflicht (21115)

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

ERGEBNIS Mehrkampf

Print: 18.5.2013 20:07

Platz NAME LTVSTNR Total

1 171 Barowsky, Enrico BB 7,750 8,400 9,850 9,350 9,650 9,500 54,500

SC Cottbus Turnen

2 174 Richter, Max BB 9,350 7,850 8,850 9,100 8,900 9,050 53,100

SC Cottbus Turnen

3 179 Dunkel, Nils TH 7,300 9,450 9,600 8,550 9,200 8,950 53,050

MTV 1860 Erfurt e.V.

4 161 Mergen, Dschamal SL 8,750 9,400 8,850 8,850 8,000 8,750 52,600

TV Heiligenwald

5 166 Geyer, Fabian SW 9,400 8,700 7,850 8,800 8,700 8,250 51,700

MTV 1843 Stuttgart e.V.

6 164 Wagner, Aaron SW 9,350 8,300 8,900 8,600 8,200 8,200 51,550

KTV Straubenhardt e.V.

7 175 Spetzke, Tim Jonas BB 9,450 9,200 8,150 9,000 8,000 7,500 51,300

SC Cottbus Turnen

8 163 Jung, Korbinian SL 8,800 9,000 8,600 9,100 7,650 8,000 51,150

TV St. Ingbert e.V.

9 170 Sissakis, Dario BB 9,200 8,650 8,100 8,900 8,550 6,900 50,300

TSV 1997 Oranienburg e. V.

10 178 Klessing, Nick SA 9,600 6,250 9,950 9,050 8,500 6,700 50,050

SV Halle e.V.

11 173 Prügel, Leonard BB 8,750 8,300 8,450 9,150 7,300 6,950 48,900

SC Cottbus Turnen

12 153 Remuta, Felix BY 8,900 8,350 6,250 9,000 8,100 7,400 48,000

TSV Unterhaching 1910

13 165 Hörr, Carlo SW 8,700 7,500 7,500 8,500 7,250 8,250 47,700

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

14 168 Hinrichs, Eric Lloyd WE 7,850 6,750 7,600 8,300 7,250 9,750 47,500

Turnzentrum Bochum-Witten

15 177 Mauersberger, Deniz SC 8,150 5,400 8,150 9,000 8,000 8,300 47,000

KTV Chemnitz e. V.

16 167 Erthle, Fabian SW 7,100 5,200 5,950 9,600 8,350 7,250 43,450

SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

17 158 Fehlhaber, Henry NI 7,450 7,550 6,650 7,150 7,700 2,000 38,500

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.

18 155 Lauer, Marvin HE 7,650 3,250 4,450 9,400 7,150 2,850 34,750

Eintracht Frankfurt

19 156 Volk, Niklas HE 5,100 6,100 3,250 8,550 3,950 7,100 34,050

TV Wicker 1848 e. V.
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ERGEBNIS Boden

Print: 19.5.2013 17:30

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 178 Klessing, Nick SV Halle e.V. 1,0 8,600 9,600

2 175 Spetzke, Tim Jonas SC Cottbus Turnen 1,0 8,450 9,450

3 166 Geyer, Fabian MTV 1843 Stuttgart e.V. 1,0 8,400 9,400

4 164 Wagner, Aaron KTV Straubenhardt e.V. 1,0 8,350 9,350

5 174 Richter, Max SC Cottbus Turnen 1,0 8,350 9,350

6 170 Sissakis, Dario TSV 1997 Oranienburg e. V. 1,0 8,200 9,200

7 153 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 1910 1,0 7,900 8,900

8 163 Jung, Korbinian TV St. Ingbert e.V. 0,5 8,300 8,800

9 161 Mergen, Dschamal TV Heiligenwald 0,5 8,250 8,750

10 173 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 1,0 7,750 8,750

11 165 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. 0,5 8,200 8,700

12 177 Mauersberger, Deniz KTV Chemnitz e. V. 1,0 7,150 8,150

13 168 Hinrichs, Eric Lloyd Turnzentrum Bochum-Witten 0,5 7,350 7,850

14 171 Barowsky, Enrico SC Cottbus Turnen 0,5 7,250 7,750

15 155 Lauer, Marvin Eintracht Frankfurt 0,5 7,150 7,650

16 158 Fehlhaber, Henry Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.0,0 7,450 7,450

17 179 Dunkel, Nils MTV 1860 Erfurt e.V. 0,0 7,300 7,300

18 167 Erthle, Fabian SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 0,0 7,100 7,100

19 156 Volk, Niklas TV Wicker 1848 e. V. 0,0 5,100 5,100
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ERGEBNIS Pauschenpferd
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Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 179 Dunkel, Nils MTV 1860 Erfurt e.V. 0,7 8,750 9,450

2 161 Mergen, Dschamal TV Heiligenwald 0,7 8,700 9,400

3 175 Spetzke, Tim Jonas SC Cottbus Turnen 0,7 8,500 9,200

4 163 Jung, Korbinian TV St. Ingbert e.V. 0,2 8,800 9,000

5 166 Geyer, Fabian MTV 1843 Stuttgart e.V. 0,0 8,700 8,700

6 170 Sissakis, Dario TSV 1997 Oranienburg e. V. 0,5 8,150 8,650

7 171 Barowsky, Enrico SC Cottbus Turnen 0,0 8,400 8,400

8 153 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 1910 0,2 8,150 8,350

9 173 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 0,2 8,100 8,300

10 164 Wagner, Aaron KTV Straubenhardt e.V. 0,2 8,100 8,300

11 174 Richter, Max SC Cottbus Turnen 0,2 7,650 7,850

12 158 Fehlhaber, Henry Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.0,0 7,550 7,550

13 165 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. 0,5 7,000 7,500

14 168 Hinrichs, Eric Lloyd Turnzentrum Bochum-Witten 0,0 6,750 6,750

15 178 Klessing, Nick SV Halle e.V. 0,0 6,250 6,250

16 156 Volk, Niklas TV Wicker 1848 e. V. 0,0 6,100 6,100

17 177 Mauersberger, Deniz KTV Chemnitz e. V. 0,0 5,400 5,400

18 167 Erthle, Fabian SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 0,0 5,200 5,200

19 155 Lauer, Marvin Eintracht Frankfurt 0,0 3,250 3,250
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ERGEBNIS Ringe
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Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 178 Klessing, Nick SV Halle e.V. 0,7 9,250 9,950

2 171 Barowsky, Enrico SC Cottbus Turnen 1,0 8,850 9,850

3 179 Dunkel, Nils MTV 1860 Erfurt e.V. 0,7 8,900 9,600

4 164 Wagner, Aaron KTV Straubenhardt e.V. 0,5 8,400 8,900

5 161 Mergen, Dschamal TV Heiligenwald 0,5 8,350 8,850

6 174 Richter, Max SC Cottbus Turnen 0,5 8,350 8,850

7 163 Jung, Korbinian TV St. Ingbert e.V. 0,5 8,100 8,600

8 173 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 0,5 7,950 8,450

9 177 Mauersberger, Deniz KTV Chemnitz e. V. 0,0 8,150 8,150

10 175 Spetzke, Tim Jonas SC Cottbus Turnen 0,0 8,150 8,150

11 170 Sissakis, Dario TSV 1997 Oranienburg e. V. 0,0 8,100 8,100

12 166 Geyer, Fabian MTV 1843 Stuttgart e.V. 0,0 7,850 7,850

13 168 Hinrichs, Eric Lloyd Turnzentrum Bochum-Witten 0,5 7,100 7,600

14 165 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. 0,0 7,500 7,500

15 158 Fehlhaber, Henry Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.0,0 6,650 6,650

16 153 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 1910 0,0 7,050 0,8 6,250

17 167 Erthle, Fabian SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 0,0 7,450 1,5 5,950

18 155 Lauer, Marvin Eintracht Frankfurt 0,0 6,250 1,8 4,450

19 156 Volk, Niklas TV Wicker 1848 e. V. 0,0 5,550 2,3 3,250
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ERGEBNIS Sprung
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Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

 1 167 Erthle, Fabian SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 0,2 9,400 9,600

 2 155 Lauer, Marvin Eintracht Frankfurt 0,0 9,400 9,400

 3 171 Barowsky, Enrico SC Cottbus Turnen 0,0 9,350 9,350

 4 173 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 0,0 9,150 9,150

 5 163 Jung, Korbinian TV St. Ingbert e.V. 0,0 9,100 9,100

 6 174 Richter, Max SC Cottbus Turnen 0,0 9,100 9,100

 7 178 Klessing, Nick SV Halle e.V. 0,0 9,050 9,050

 8 153 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 1910 0,0 9,000 9,000

 9 177 Mauersberger, Deniz KTV Chemnitz e. V. 0,0 9,000 9,000

 10 175 Spetzke, Tim Jonas SC Cottbus Turnen 0,0 9,000 9,000

 11 170 Sissakis, Dario TSV 1997 Oranienburg e. V. 0,0 8,900 8,900

 12 161 Mergen, Dschamal TV Heiligenwald 0,0 8,850 8,850

 13 166 Geyer, Fabian MTV 1843 Stuttgart e.V. 0,0 8,800 8,800

 14 164 Wagner, Aaron KTV Straubenhardt e.V. 0,0 8,600 8,600

 15 179 Dunkel, Nils MTV 1860 Erfurt e.V. 0,0 8,550 8,550

 16 156 Volk, Niklas TV Wicker 1848 e. V. 0,0 8,550 8,550

 17 165 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. 0,0 8,500 8,500

 18 168 Hinrichs, Eric Lloyd Turnzentrum Bochum-Witten 0,0 8,300 8,300

 19 158 Fehlhaber, Henry Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.0,0 7,450 0,3 7,150



DJM Mehrkampf MAG AK15/16 Pflicht (21115)

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

ERGEBNIS Barren
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Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 171 Barowsky, Enrico SC Cottbus Turnen 1,0 8,650 9,650

2 179 Dunkel, Nils MTV 1860 Erfurt e.V. 0,5 8,700 9,200

3 174 Richter, Max SC Cottbus Turnen 0,5 8,400 8,900

4 166 Geyer, Fabian MTV 1843 Stuttgart e.V. 0,5 8,200 8,700

5 170 Sissakis, Dario TSV 1997 Oranienburg e. V. 0,0 8,550 8,550

6 178 Klessing, Nick SV Halle e.V. 0,5 8,000 8,500

7 167 Erthle, Fabian SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 0,5 7,850 8,350

8 164 Wagner, Aaron KTV Straubenhardt e.V. 0,0 8,200 8,200

9 153 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 1910 0,5 7,600 8,100

10 161 Mergen, Dschamal TV Heiligenwald 0,0 8,000 8,000

11 175 Spetzke, Tim Jonas SC Cottbus Turnen 0,0 8,000 8,000

12 177 Mauersberger, Deniz KTV Chemnitz e. V. 0,0 8,000 8,000

13 158 Fehlhaber, Henry Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.0,0 7,700 7,700

14 163 Jung, Korbinian TV St. Ingbert e.V. 0,0 7,650 7,650

15 173 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 0,0 7,300 7,300

16 165 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. 0,0 7,250 7,250

17 168 Hinrichs, Eric Lloyd Turnzentrum Bochum-Witten 0,0 7,250 7,250

18 155 Lauer, Marvin Eintracht Frankfurt 0,0 7,150 7,150

19 156 Volk, Niklas TV Wicker 1848 e. V. 0,0 3,950 3,950
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Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 168 Hinrichs, Eric Lloyd Turnzentrum Bochum-Witten 1,0 8,750 9,750

2 171 Barowsky, Enrico SC Cottbus Turnen 1,0 8,500 9,500

3 174 Richter, Max SC Cottbus Turnen 1,0 8,050 9,050

4 179 Dunkel, Nils MTV 1860 Erfurt e.V. 0,5 8,450 8,950

5 161 Mergen, Dschamal TV Heiligenwald 0,2 8,550 8,750

6 177 Mauersberger, Deniz KTV Chemnitz e. V. 0,5 7,800 8,300

7 165 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. 0,5 7,750 8,250

8 166 Geyer, Fabian MTV 1843 Stuttgart e.V. 0,5 7,750 8,250

9 164 Wagner, Aaron KTV Straubenhardt e.V. 0,5 7,700 8,200

10 163 Jung, Korbinian TV St. Ingbert e.V. 0,7 7,300 8,000

11 175 Spetzke, Tim Jonas SC Cottbus Turnen 0,0 8,500 1,0 7,500

12 153 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 1910 0,2 7,200 7,400

13 167 Erthle, Fabian SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. 0,2 7,550 0,5 7,250

14 156 Volk, Niklas TV Wicker 1848 e. V. 0,0 7,100 7,100

15 173 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 0,0 6,950 6,950

16 170 Sissakis, Dario TSV 1997 Oranienburg e. V. 0,0 6,900 6,900

17 178 Klessing, Nick SV Halle e.V. 0,0 7,700 1,0 6,700

18 155 Lauer, Marvin Eintracht Frankfurt 0,0 7,950 5,1 2,850

19 158 Fehlhaber, Henry Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.0,0 5,300 3,3 2,000


